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Recycling & FOGO General Waste & FOGO Public Holiday

Please see over for rescheduled collection days following Christmas Day, New Year’s Day and Good Friday public holidays.



Public Holidays
The following collection dates will be affected by Public Holidays 
this year.

Bins will be collected one day later than the scheduled dates, per the table below:

Date Bins to be collected

Monday 25 December 2023 (Christmas Day) Tuesday 26 December 2023 (Boxing Day)

Tuesday 26 December 2023 (Boxing Day) Wednesday 27 December 2023

Wednesday 27 December 2023 Thursday 28 December 2023

Thursday 28 December 2023 Friday 29 December 2023

Friday 29 December 2023 Saturday 30 December 2023

Monday 1 January 2024 (New Year's Day) Tuesday 2 January 2024 

Tuesday 2 January 2024 Wednesday 3 January 2024 

Wednesday 3 January 2024 Thursday 4 January 2024 

Thursday 4 January 2024 Friday 5 January 2024 

Friday 5 January 2024 Saturday 6 January 2024

Friday 29 March 2024 (Good Friday) Saturday 30 March 2024


